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Fiber optic coupling - PSM-SET-BFOC-LINK/2 - 2799429
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Coupling; set consisting of 2 couplings for connecting B-FOC plugs

Key commercial data

Packing unit 11
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 17.0 GRM
Custom tariff number 85366990
Country of origin Germany

Technical data

Product type Adapter

Application Fiber optic coupling

Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 4.0 27061001
eCl@ss 4.1 27061001
eCl@ss 5.0 27061803
eCl@ss 5.1 27061803
eCl@ss 6.0 27061803
eCl@ss 7.0 27061803
eCl@ss 8.0 27061803
ETIM
ETIM 2.0 EC001122
ETIM 3.0 EC001122
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Classifications

EEE(ENIX

ETIM
ETIM 4.0 EC001122
ETIM 5.0 EC000752

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 6.01 26121607
UNSPSC 7.0901 26121607
UNSPSC 11 26121607
UNSPSC 12.01 26121607
UNSPSC 13.2 26121607

Accessories

Accessories

Adapter

Fiber optic coupling - PSM-SET-FSMA-LINK/2 - 2799416

Coupling; set consisting of 2 couplings for connecting F-SMA plugs

Fiber optic coupling - FL MM PATCH COUPLER LC-LC - 2700312

e
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Coupling, LC/LC, can be used for multi-mode glass fibers

Fiber optic coupling - FL SM PATCH COUPLER LC-LC - 2700313

e
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Coupling, LC/LC, can be used for single mode glass fibers
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Accessories

Fiber optic coupling - FL COUPLER SC-DUPLEX - 2901788

4 Coupling, SC duplex/SC duplex, compatible with multi-mode and single-mode glass fibers, HCS, and polymer fibers

Connector set

FO connectors - PSM-SET-B-FOC/4-HCS/PN - 2313782

4

FO connectors - PSM-SET-B-FOC/4-HCS - 2708481

4

Fiber optics connector (device side)

B-FOC (ST) connector set for standard PROFINET HCS fiber cables with 2.2 mm diameter of the individual elements.
Consisting of 4 quick mounting connectors with bend protection for self-assembly.

B-FOC (ST) connector set for HCS fiber, for self assembly consisting of 4 quick mounting connectors with bend
protection sleeve

SCRJ female insert - VS-SCRJ-GOF-BU/BU - 1652978

SCRJ socket insert, duplex, for VS-A-F-IP67 panel mounting frame, can be used for fiberglass (multi mode and single
mode), HCS, and polymer fibers

Drawings
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Drilling diagram Dimensioned drawing
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Drilling diagranm B-FOC panel feed-through

Dimensional drawing B-FOC coupling
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Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.
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Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru
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